
Citizenship Preparation Classes 

Classes for Green Card holders who are eligible for US citizenship 

 Where: Online classes via Zoom  

When: May 6 – July 8 (Every Tuesday)  

Time: 10AM-12AM 

These FREE Citizenship Preparation Classes will provide a detailed overview of: 

• 100 civic topics 

• Preparation on speaking/writing/and reading English 

• A mock interview at the end of each class will help you to check your 

knowledge and build self-confidence! 

 

Please call Deborah Dominguez at 270-559-2659 or email 

Deborah.dominguez@fcscharities.org to register or for more information. 
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Citizenship Preparation Class Schedule 

Location: These are online classes via Zoom 

 

Dates and Times: 

1. May 6: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

            Class 1: Welcome to America 

2. May 13: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

             Class 2: The Constitution and Amendments 

3. May 20: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

             Class 3: System of Government part 1 

4. May 27: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

            Class 4: The President 

5. June 3: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

            Class 5: System of Government part 2 

6. June 10: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

             Class 6: System of Government part 3 

7. June 17: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

            Class 7: Rights and Responsibilities of US Citizens 

8. June 24: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

             Class 8: American History 1800s 

9. July 1: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

            Class 9: Recent American History 

10.  July 8: Tuesday 10AM-12PM 

             Class 10: Symbols and National Holidays 

 

NOTE: You need to provide your e-mail address to receive the Zoom link for the class!  

 


